2025 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025 NHSCC GAME DAY NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
EVENT SCHEDULE @ ESPN WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS ® COMPLEX

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7, 2025

8:30am - 12:08pm
8:33am - 12:01pm
8:37am - 12:05pm

Small Varsity DI "A" Prelims
Small Varsity DI "B" Prelims
Small Varsity DI "C" Prelims

12:45pm - 4:13pm
12:48pm - 4:17pm
12:52pm - 4:20pm

Small Varsity DI "
Small Varsity DI "E" Prelims

Prelims

Small Varsity DI "F" Prelims

5:15pm - 7:17pm
5:19pm - 7:21pm

Small Varsity Coed DI "B" Prelims
Small Varsity Coed DI "A" Prelims

7:45pm - 10:08pm
7:48pm - 10:04pm

Large Varsity DI "A" Prelims
Large Varsity DI "B" Prelims

8:00am - 10:25am Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "A" Prelims

8:04am - 10:29am Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "B" Prelims
11:00am - 2:39pm
11:04am - 2:42pm

Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semis
Small Varsity Coed DI Game Day Semi-Finals

3:15pm - 4:47pm
3:19pm - 4:51pm

Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "B" Prelims

5:45pm - 7:52pm
5:48pm - 7:55pm

Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day "B" Prelims

8:15pm - 9:40pm
8:18pm - 9:37pm

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day "B" Prelims

Arena East Warmup in Northeast Pavilion

8:00am - 11:35am Medium Varsity DI Game Day "A" Prelims

8:03am - 11:39am Medium Varsity DI Game Day "B" Prelims
8:07am - 11:42am Medium Varsity DI Game Day "C" Prelims
12:15pm - 2:50pm
12:19pm - 2:54pm

Large Varsity DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Large Varsity DI Game Day "B" Prelims

3:15pm - 6:04pm
3:18pm - 6:07pm
3:22pm - 6:01pm

Super Varsity DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Super Varsity DI Game Day "B" Prelims
Super Varsity DI Game Day "C" Prelims

7:15pm - 10:00pm
7:18pm - 9:57pm

Small Varsity DI Game Day "A" Prelims
Small Varsity DI Game Day "B" Prelims

9:00am - 11:03am
9:04am - 12:43pm
11:15am - 12:51pm

Small Junior High "A" Prelims
Small Junior Varsity DI Semis

Small Junior High "B" Prelims

1:45pm - 3:02pm
1:49pm - 2:49pm

Varsity Non Building DI Semi-Finals
Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals

3:30pm - 4:35pm
3:34pm - 4:26pm

Open Rec Non Affiliated 10U Semi-Finals
Open Rec Affiliated 10U Semi-Finals

5:30pm - 6:45pm
5:34pm - 6:26pm

Open Rec Affiliated 12U Semi-Finals
Open Rec Non Affiliated 12U Semi-Finals
7:15pm - 8:20pm Open Rec Non Affiliated 14U Semi-Finals

7:19pm - 8:11pm Open Rec Affiliated 14U Semi-Finals

Arena South Warmup in Northwest Pavilion

8:00am - 10:07am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI "A" Prelims

8:03am - 10:03am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI "B" Prelims
10:30am - 12:30pm
10:33am - 12:27pm

Medium Varsity DI "A" Prelims

Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Prelims

1:15pm - 3:37pm
1:19pm - 3:34pm

Medium Varsity DI "B" Prelims
Medium Varsity DI "C" Prelims

4:00pm - 7:20pm
4:04pm - 7:12pm

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals
Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals

7:45pm - 9:40pm
7:49pm - 9:22pm

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals

Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals

Arena North Warmup in Northeast Pavilion

8:30am - 10:14am Open Rec Game Day Semi-Finals

8:33am - 10:05am Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semis
10:39am - 12:40pm
10:35am - 12:36pm

Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day "A" Prelims
Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day "B" Prelims

1:15pm - 3:37pm
1:18pm - 3:40pm

Small Junior High Game Day Semi-Finals

Large Junior High Game Day Semi-Finals

4:15pm - 6:00pm
4:18pm - 5:57pm

Small Junior Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals
Large Junior Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals
6:45pm - 7:45pm

Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day Semi-Finals

8:10pm - 9:58pm
8:14pm - 9:39pm

Varsity Non Building DI Game Day Semi-Finals
Large Coed DI Game Day Semi-Finals

Arena West Warmup in Northwest Pavilion

11:00am - 11:15am
11:15am - 11:30am
11:30am - 11:45am
11:45am - 12:00pm
12:00pm - 12:15pm
12:30pm - 12:45pm
1:00pm - 1:30pm
1:30pm - 1:45pm
1:45pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:15pm
2:15pm - 2:30pm
2:30pm - 2:45pm
3:30pm - 3:45pm
3:45pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm - 4:15pm
4:15pm - 4:45pm
4:45pm - 5:00pm
5:00pm -5:15pm
5:15pm - 5:30pm
5:30pm - 6:00pm
6:00pm - 6:15pm
6:15pm - 6:30pm
7:00pm - 7:15pm
7:15pm - 7:30pm
7:45pm - 8:00pm
8:00pm - 8:15pm
8:15pm - 8:30pm
8:30pm - 8:45pm
8:45pm - 9:00pm
9:00pm - 9:10pm
9:10pm - 9:20pm
9:20pm - 9:30pm
10:15pm on VTV
10:30pm on VTV
10:40pm on VTV
10:50pm on VTV
11:00pm on VTV
11:10pm on VTV
11:20pm on VTV

Announce Small Non Tumbling DI "A & B" Semi-Finalists
Announce Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
Announce Open Rec Game Day Finalists

Announce Medium Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Small Junior High "A" Semi-Finalists

Announce Medium Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Small Varsity DI "A/B/C" Semi-Finalists

Announce Small Non Tumbling DI "C" Semi-Finalists
Announce Medium Varsity DI "A" Semi-Finalists

Announce Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Small Junior High "B" Semi-Finalists

Announce Small Junior Varsity DI Finalists

Announce Super Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
Announce Small Varsity Coed DI Game Day Finalists
Announce Large Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Super Non Tumbling DI Finalists

Announce Varsity Non Building DI Finalists

Announce Medium Varsity DI "B & C" Semi-Finalists
Announce Small JH & Large JH Game Day Finalists
Announce Small Varsity DI "D/E/F" Semi-Finalists

Announce Open Rec AFF & NON AFF 10U Finalists
Announce Large Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Small JV & Large JV DI Game Day Finalists
Announce Super Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Open Rec AFF & NON AFF 12U Finalists
Announce Pep Band Finalists

Announce Small Varsity Coed DI Semi-Finalists

Announce Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Finalists
Announce Medium Non Tumbling DI Finalists

Announce Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day Finalists
Announce Small Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Open Rec AFF & NON AFF 14U Finalists
Announce Large Non Tumbling DI Finalists

Announce Large Coed DI Game Day Finalists

Announce Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finalists
Announce Varsity Non Building DI Game Day Finalists
Announce Small Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finalists
Announce Large Varsity DI Semi-Finalists

Announce Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finalists

Please Note: The above times are estimated. Some divisions may perform earlier or later than scheduled. Please allow plenty of time for your division. Doors will open approximately one hour prior to the first performance. Announcements will be held in The Stadium approximately one hour after the
completion of the division. Announcements after 10:00pm will be streamed on VTV.

1/29/2025



2025 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025 NHSCC GAME DAY NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
EVENT SCHEDULE @ ESPN WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS ® COMPLEX

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025

8:30am - 2:36pm Small Varsity DI "A/B/C" Semi-Finals 8:00am - 11:13am Medium Varsity DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 8:30am - 10:18am Junior High Non Tumbling "A" Prelims 11:00am - 11:15am Announce Small JH & JV Coed Finalists
8:34am - 2:40pm Small Varsity DI "D/E/F" Semi-Finals 8:03am - 11:17am Medium Varsity DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 8:34am - 10:22am Junior High Non Tumbling "B" Prelims 11:15am - 11:30am Announce Junior High Non Tumbling Semi-Finalists
8:38pm - 2:24pm Medium Varsity DI Semi-Finals 8:07am - 11:20am Medium Varsity DIl Game Day "C" Prelims. 11:30am - 11:45am Announce Small Varsity DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finalists
10:45am - 11:59am Large Junior Varsity DI Semi-Finals 11:45am - 12:00pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finalists
3:15pm - 5:55pm Large Coed DI Semi-Finals 11:45am - 12:00pm Pep Band Division Finals 10:48am - 1:55pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Semi-Finals 12:00pm - 12:15pm Announce Medium Varsity DIl Game Day Semi-Finalists
3:19pm - 5:52pm Small Coed DI Semi-Finals 12:00pm - 12:15pm Awards Pep Band 12:45pm - 2:18pm WSCC Exhibitions 1:00pm - 1:30pm Announce Large Junior Varsity DI Finalists
3:23pm - 5:36pm Super Varsity DI Semi-Finals 1:15pm - 1:30pm Announce Large Junior High Finalists
12:15pm - 3:45pm Super Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals 2:30pm - 4:37pm Small Varsity DIl "A" Prelims 1:45pm - 2:00pm Announce Small Varsity DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finalists
6:45pm - 9:29pm Medium Varsity DIl "A" Prelims 12:19pm - 3:27pm Large Varsity DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 2:33pm - 4:40pm Small Varsity DIl "D" Prelims 2:45pm - 3:00pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finalists
6:49pm - 9:33pm Medium Varsity DIl "B" Prelims 12:23pm - 3:23pm Large Varsity DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 3:00pm - 3:15pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DI Finalists
6:53pm - 9:41pm Large Varsity DI Semi-Finals 5:30pm - 7:32pm Small Varsity DIl "B" Prelims 3:30pm - 3:45pm Announce Medium Varsity DI Finalists
4:30pm - 4:36pm Junior Game Day LIVE Semi-Finals 5:33pm - 7:35pm Small Varsity DIl "E" Prelims 3:45pm - 4:00pm Announce Small Varsity DI Finalists
4:36pm - 4:58pm Varsity Game Day LIVE Semi-Finals 4:45pm - 5:00pm Announce Large Varsity DIl Game Day Semi-Finalists
8:00pm - 10:10pm Small Varsity DIl "C" Prelims 5:00pm - 5:15pm Announce Super Varsity DI Game Day Finalists
5:30pm - 9:45pm Medium Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals 8:03pm - 10:06pm Small Varsity DIl "F" Prelims 5:15pm - 5:30pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DIl "A/B" Semi-Finalists
5:33pm - 9:26pm Small Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals 5:30pm - 6:00pm Announce Medium Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finalists
5:37pm - 8:54pm Large Varsity DI Game Day Semi-Finals 6:00pm - 6:15pm Announce Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
Arena North Warmup in Northeast Pavilion 6:15pm - 6:30pm Announce Medium Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
6:30pm - 6:45pm Announce Small Varsity DIl "A/D" Semi-Finalists
6:45pm - 7:00pm Announce Game Day LIVE Finalists
8:00am - 10:30am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 8:00am - 9:20am Small Junior High Semi-Finals 8:30am - 10:32am Small Varsity DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 7:00pm - 7:15pm Announce Super Varsity DI Finalists
8:04am - 10:26am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 8:03am - 9:24am Junior Varsity Coed Semi-Finals 8:34am - 10:29am Small Varsity DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 7:15pm - 7:30pm Announce Small & Large Coed DI Finalists
8:00pm - 8:15pm Announce Medium Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finalists
11:00am - 1:37pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C" Prelims 9:45am - 12:14pm Large Junior High Semi-Finals 10:45am - 12:42pm Small Varsity DIl Game Day "C" Prelims 8:15pm - 8:30pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DIl "C/D" Semi-Finalists
11:03am - 1:40pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "D" Prelims 9:48am - 11:09am Small Junior Varsity Division | Finals 10:48am - 12:39pm Small Varsity DIl Game Day "D" Prelims 8:30pm - 8:45pm Announce Small Varsity DIl "D/E" Semi-Finalists
11:28am - 12:19pm Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finals 9:00pm - 9:10pm Announce Small Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
2:15pm - 4:15pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 12:30pm - 1:00pm Awards Small JV DI & JV NT DI 1:15pm - 2:00pm Open Rec Game Day Finals 9:10pm - 9:20pm Announce Large Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finalists
2:18pm - 4:18pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 1:19pm - 1:47pm WSCC Exhibition 9:45pm - 10:00pm Announce Large Varsity DI Game Day Finalists
1:15pm - 1:59pm WSCC Exhibitions 2:30pm - 2:45pm Awards Open Rec Game Day 10:30pm on VTV Announce Small Varsity DI Game Day Finalists
5:00pm - 7:00pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C" Prelims 1:19pm - 2:03pm Varsity Non Building DI Finals 10:40pm on VTV Announce Medium Varsity DIl Semi-Finalists
5:03pm - 7:03pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "D" Prelims 2:15pm - 2:30pm Awards Varsity Non Building DI 2:45pm - 4:35pm Medium Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finals 10:45pm on VTV Announce Large Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Semi-Finalists
2:48pm - 4:27pm Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finals 10:50pm on VTV Announce Medium Varsity DI Game Day Finalists
7:30pm - 9:44pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A" Prelims 2:30pm - 4:32pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "A" Prelims 10:55pm on VTV Announce Large Varsity DI Finalists
7:34pm - 9:48pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "B" Prelims 2:34pm - 4:29pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "B" Prelims 4:50pm - 5:35pm Varsity Non Building DI Game Day Finals 11:00pm on VTV Announce Small Varsity DIl "C/F" Semi-Finalists
4:53pm - 5:32pm Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
5:15pm - 7:08pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "C" Prelims 6:00pm - 6:15pm Awards Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day
5:18pm - 7:04pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "D" Prelims 6:15pm - 6:30pm Awards Varsity Non Building DI Game Day
7:30pm - 8:02pm Open Rec Non Affiliated 10U Finals 6:30pm - 8:15pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finals
7:33pm - 7:58pm Open Rec Affiliated 10U Finals 6:33pm - 8:10pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Semi-Finals
8:15pm - 8:50pm Open Rec Affiliated 12U Finals
8:18pm - 8:36pm Open Rec Non Affiliated 12U Finals 8:30pm - 9:40pm Small Coed DI Game Day Finals
9:00pm - 9:30pm Open Rec Non Affiliated 14U Finals 8:34pm - 9:10pm Large Coed DI Game Day Finals
9:04pm - 9:28pm Open Rec Affiliated 14U Finals 9:45pm - 10:00pm Awards Large Coed DI Game Day
9:30pm - 10:00pm Awards Open Rec Non Affiliated 10:00pm - 10:15pm Awards Small Coed DI Game Day
10:00pm - 10:30pm Awards Open Rec Affiliated
Arena East Warmup in Northeast Pavilion Arena South Warmup in Northwest Pavilion Arena West Warmup in Northwest Pavilion

Please Note: The above times are estimated. Some divisions may perform earlier or later than scheduled. Please allow plenty of time for your division. Doors will open approximately one hour prior to the first perfformance. Announcements will be held in The Stadium approximately one hour after the completion of the
division. Announcements after 10:00pm will be streamed on VTV.



2025 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025 NHSCC GAME DAY NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT SCHEDULE @ ESPN WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS ® COMPLEX

8:30am - 1:20pm Small Varsity Coed DIl Semi-Finals 8:00am - 9:34am Large Varsity DI Game Day Finals 8:00am - 9:38am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "A/B" Semi-Finals 11:00am - 11:15am Announce Small Non Tumbling DII Finalists
8:34am - 11:00am Medium Varsity DIl Semi-Finals 8:03am - 11:19am Medium Varsity DI Game Day Finals 8:03am - 9:42am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl "C/D" Semi-Finals 11:15am - 11:30am Announce Small Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
8:38am - 10:51am Large Varsity DIl Semi-Finals 8:07am - 10:55am Small Varsity DI Game Day Finals 12:00pm - 12:15pm Announce Large Varsity DIl Finalists
11:49am - 1:17pm Super Varsity DIl Semi-Finals 10:00am - 11:42am Super Varsity DI Game Day Finals 10:15am - 1:30pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Semi-Finals 12:15pm - 12:30pm Announce Medium Varsity DIl Finalists
11:53am - 1:09pm Large Varsity Coed DIl Semi-Finals 11:45am - 12:00pm Awards Large Varsity DI Game Day 10:18am - 12:00pm Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Semi-Finals 12:30pm - 1:00pm Announce Small Varsity DIl Finalists
12:00pm - 12:15pm Awards Medium Varsity DI Game Day 12:48pm - 2:32pm Junior High Non Tumbling Semi-Finals 1:00pm - 1:30pm Announce Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Finalists
2:00pm - 8:10pm Small Varsity DI Finals 12:15pm - 12:30pm Awards Small Varsity DI Game Day 1:50pm - 2:47pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Semi-Finals 1:15pm - 1:30pm Announce Junior Varsity DIl Finalists
2:04pm - 5:20pm Medium Varsity DI Finals 12:30pm - 12:45pm Awards Super Varsity DI Game Day 2:47pm - 2:53pm Super Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Semi-Finals 1:30pm - 1:45pm Announce Medium Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
2:38pm - 3:36pm Small Varsity Coed DI Finals 2:00pm - 2:15pm Announce Large Varsity Coed DI Finalists
4:08pm - 5:24pm Large Varsity Coed DI Finals 1:15pm - 1:21pm Junior Game Day LIVE Finals 3:15pm - 4:23pm Varsity Non Building DIl Semi-Finals 2:15pm - 2:30pm Announce Super Varsity DIl Finalists
6:34pm - 7:46pm Large Varsity DI Finals 1:21pm - 1:36pm Varsity Game Day LIVE Finals 3:19pm - 4:19pm Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Semi-Finals 2:30pm - 2:45pm Announce Small Varsity Coed DII Finalists
6:38pm - 7:30pm Super Varsity DI Finals 1:45pm - 2:00pm Awards Varsity Game Day LIVE 2:45pm - 3:00pm Announce Medium Non Tumbling DIl Finalists
5:00pm - 6:30pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finals 3:15pm - 3:45pm Announce JV Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
8:15pm - 8:30pm Awards Small Varsity Coed DI 2:00pm - 7:04pm Super Varsity DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 5:04pm - 6:12pm Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Finals 3:30pm - 3:45pm Announce Junior High Non Tumbling Finalists
8:30pm - 8:45pm Awards Large Varsity Coed DI 2:04pm - 6:56pm Medium Varsity DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 6:45pm - 7:00pm Awards Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI 3:45pm - 4:00pm Announce Large Non Tumbling DII Finalists
8:45pm - 9:15pm Awards Medium Varsity Division | 2:07pm - 3:28pm Large Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 7:00pm - 7:15pm Awards Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI 4:00pm - 4:15pm Announce Super Non Tumbling DIl Finalists
9:15pm - 9:30pm Awards Large Varsity Division | 3:52pm - 7:00pm Large Varsity DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 4:15pm - 4:30pm Announce Large Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Finalists
9:30pm - 9:45pm Awards Super Varsity Division | 7:15pm - 8:24pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finals 4:30pm - 4:45pm Announce Junior Varsity Game Day DII Finalists
9:45pm - 10:15pm Awards Small Varsity DI 7:30pm - 9:37pm Small Varsity DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finals 7:18pm - 8:11pm Junior High Non Tumbling Finals 5:00pm - 5:15pm Announce Small Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Finalists
7:34pm - 9:42pm Small Varsity DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finals 8:45pm - 9:20pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finals 5:15pm - 5:30pm Announce Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Finalists
8:48pm - 9:13pm Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI Finals 5:30pm - 5:45pm Announce Varsity Non Building DIl Finalists
9:30pm - 9:45pm Awards Junior High Non Tumbling 7:45pm - 8:00pm Announce Varsity Non Building DIl Game Day Finalists
9:45pm - 10:00pm Awards Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI 8:00pm - 8:15pm Announce Large Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
10:00pm - 10:15pm Awards Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI 8:15pm - 8:30pm Announce Medium Varsity DIl Game Day Finalists
10:00pm - 10:15pm Awards Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI 8:30pm - 9:00pm Announce Large Varsity DIl Game Day Finalists
Arena North Warmup in Northeast Pavilion 8:30pm - 9:00pm Announce Super Varsity DIl Game Day Finalists
10:45pm on VTV Announce Small Varsity DIl Game Day Finalists
10:50pm on VTV Announce Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
8:00am - 10:14am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finals 8:30am - 11:06am Small Varsity DIl "A/B/C" Semi-Finals 9:00am - 10:16am Large Junior High Game Day Finals 11:00pm on VTV Announce Super Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finalists
8:03am - 10:11am Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finals 8:34am - 11:10am Small Varsity DIl "C/D/E" Semi-Finals 9:04am - 10:20am Small Junior High Game Day Finals
11:30am - 12:30pm Junior Varsity DIl Semi-Finals 10:45am - 11:00am Awards Small Junior High Game Day
10:45am - 12:30pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "A/B" Semi-Finals 11:00am - 11:15am Awards Large Junior High Game Day
10:48am - 12:33pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day "C/D" Semi-Finals 1:15pm - 2:20pm Large Junior High Finals
1:18pm - 2:11pm Small Junior High Finals 12:00pm - 12:52pm Large Junior Varsity Division | Game Day Finals
1:15pm - 4:05pm Small Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Semis 2:40pm - 3:19pm Junior Varsity Coed Finals 12:04pm - 12:55pm Small Junior Varsity DI Game Day Finals
1:18pm - 2:18pm Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 2:43pm - 3:15pm Large Junior Varsity DI Finals 1:15pm - 1:59pm Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day Finals
2:49pm - 3:41pm Junior Varsity Game Day DIl Semi-Finals 3:15pm - 3:35pm Awards Small Junior High & Large Junior High 2:00pm - 2:15pm Awards Small Junior Varsity DI Game Day
3:40pm - 4:00pm Awards Large Junior Varsity DI & Junior Varsity Coed 2:15pm - 2:30pm Awards Large Junior Varsity DI Game Day
4:30pm - 6:50pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 2:30pm - 3:00pm Awards Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day
4:33pm - 6:42pm Varsity Non Building DIl Game Day Semi-Finals
World School Cheerleading Championships 3:00pm - 4:24pm Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
7:15pm - 9:55pm Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 4:00pm - 5:06pm WSCC Small, Medium, Large & Super Varsity 3:04pm - 4:20pm Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
7:18pm - 9:52pm Super Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Semi-Finals 4:03pm - 5:03pm WSCC Medium, Large & Super Non Tumbling Varsity 5:00pm - 5:15pm Awards Super Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day
5:10pm - 5:42pm WSCC Small Coed, Large Coed, JV & JH 5:15pm - 5:30pm Awards Small Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day
5:06pm - 5:24pm WSCC Junior High & Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
5:45pm - 6:30pm WSCC Awards Session | 6:00pm - 7:13pm Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
7:00pm - 8:52pm WSCC Rec 12U, 10U, 14U & 10-18 6:04pm - 7:04pm Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
7:04pm - 8:12pm WSCC JH, Small & Coed Non Tumbling 7:30pm - 8:10pm Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day Finals
8:16pm - 8:44pm WSCC Varsity Game Day 8:15pm - 8:30pm Awards Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day
9:00pm - 9:45pm WSCC Awards Session Il 8:30pm - 8:45pm Awards Large Varsity Non Tumbling DI Game Day
8:45pm - 9:00pm Awards Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DI Game Day
Arena East Warmup in Northeast Pavilion Arena South Warmup in Northwest Pavilion Arena West Warmup in Northwest Pavilion




DCA PRESEN,

10:00am - 3:42pm
10:04am - 11:44am
10:08am - 12:06pm
1:19pm - 2:11pm
1:23pm - 2:13pm
2:50pm - 3:24pm
4:00pm - 4:30pm
4:30pm - 5:00pm
5:00pm - 5:30pm
5:30pm - 6:00pm
6:00pm - 6:30pm
6:30pm - 7:00pm

10:30am - 11:06am
10:34am - 11:02am
11:06am - 11:10am
11:45am - 12:15pm
11:45am - 12:15pm
11:45am - 12:15pm

1:00pm - 2:52pm
1:04pm - 2:28pm
3:15pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm - 3:45pm

4:15pm - 5:07pm
4:19pm - 5:10pm
5:30pm - 5:55pm
6:00pm - 6:15pm
6:15pm - 6:30pm
6:30pm - 6:45pm

&=

2025 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 NHSCC GAME DAY NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

UCA

EVENT SCHEDULE @ ESPN WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS ® COMPLEX

MONDAY FEBRUARY 10, 2025

Small Varsity DIl Finals
Medium Varsity DIl Finals
Small Varsity Coed DIl Finals
Large Varsity DIl Finals

Large Varsity Coed DIl Finals
Super Varsity DIl Finals
Awards Small Varsity Coed DII
Awards Medium Varsity DII
Awards Large Varsity Coed DI
Awards Super Varsity DIl
Awards Large Varsity DII
Awards Small Varsity DII

Varsity Non Building DII Finals
Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Finals
Super Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Finals
Awards Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl
Awards Super Varsity Non Tumnbling DIl
Awards Varsity Non Building DIl

Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Finals
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Finals
Awards Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DII
Awards Small Varsity Non Tumbling DII

Junior Varsity DIl Finals

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DII Finals
Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DII Finals
Awards Junior Varsity DIl

Awards Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl
Awards Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DII

10:30am - 11:30am
10:34am - 11:02am
11:45pm - 12:15pm

12:45pm - 2:05pm
12:49pm - 2:09pm
2:30pm - 3:00pm

3:00pm - 5:19pm
3:04pm - 5:11pm
6:00pm - 6:30pm

9:00am - 9:38am
9:04am - 9:24am
10:00am - 10:15am
10:15am - 10:30am

10:30am - 11:54am
11:34am - 11:58am
12:45pm - 1:00pm
1:00pm - 1:15pm

1:30pm - 2:40pm
1:34pm - 2:26pm
3:00pm - 3:15pm
3:15pm - 3:30pm

4:30pm - 7:28pm
4:34pm - 7:19pm
8:00pm - 8:15pm
8:15pm - 8:30pm

Large Varsity DIl Game Day Finals
Large Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Large Coed DIl Game Day & Large DIl Game Day

Super Varsity DIl Game Day Finals
Small Varsity Coed DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Super DIl & Small Coed DIl Game Day

Small Varsity DIl Game Day Finals
Medium Varsity DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Small DIl & Medium DIl Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Junior Varsity DIl Game Day Finals

Awards Junior Varsity DIl Game Day

Awards Junior Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Super Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Varsity Coed Non Tumbling DIl Game Day
Awards Super Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Varsity Non Building DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Varsity Non Building DIl Game Day
Awards Large Non Tumbling DIl Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling DIl Game Day Finals
Awards Medium Non Tumbling DIl Game Day
Awards Small DIl Non Tumbling Game Day

Arena East Warmup in Northeast Pavilion Arena East Warmup in Northeast Pavilion

Please Note: The above times are estimated. Some divisions may perform earlier or later than scheduled. Please allow plenty of time for your division. Doors will open approximately
one hour prior to the first performance. Announcements on Monday will be held in the venue the divison compete listed on the schedule above.



